
# Name Title Award

3 Christine Cavanagh 3 Ships B

# Name Title Award

9 Mary Jo Gomez-Jackson Agave G

1 Richard Eaton Brutalist Tower S

4 Adrian Hall Light & Shade S

10 Vicki Brayshaw Moody Tree S

16 Ray Meckenstock Branching To The Stars S

17 Michelle De Swardt Lake Ohau S

2 Patrick Bell Profile B

6 Ron Jackson Stripes And Lines B

7 Greg Mccluney Isolated B

18 Barbara Brown Shutters B

# Name Title Award

12 Peter Baughan Tasman River Outflow G

14 Jacki Hollick Queenie G

27 Mark Murgatroyd Feline Stare G

32 Fred Armstrong Rainbow Bee Eater G

39 Michelle De Swardt Rivers Of Fire G

7 Jim Coyle Hanoi Aunty S

11 Ron Jackson Golden Reflection S

10 Adrian Moseley Singing Bluebird B

22 Barbara Barnett Fairy Wren Singing B

24 Michael Groves Three Wise Monkeys B

34 Iva Stejskal Beam From Heaven B

JUNE 2024 - Digital Novice

JUNE 2024 - Digital Mono

JUNE 2024 - Digital Colour
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# Name Title Award

2 Mark Greenland Street Man G

3 Colin White Under The Rainbow G

4 Kay Cypher Dinner G

15 Kate Bilton Morning Break S

16 Greg Mccluney Morning Coffee S

19 Fred Armstrong Soldier On S

20 Max Wannell Street Sweepers S

13 Rosemary Edwards Framed Reflections B

14 Terry Maidens Metro Nap B

22 Anne Mead Friday Market B

25 Galina Romalis Summer Night Stroll B

# Name Title Award

2 Nadine Henley Ravens G

3 Susi Nodding I Wonder S

1 Mike Richards Head Count B

# Name Title Award

6 Hannelie Van Der Merwe After The Storm G

7 Cecylia Sylwestrzak Whoa G

8 Barbara Brown Derby Mud Flats S

10 Galina Romalis A Famous Tree S

4 Adrian Hall I'Ll Go First You Chickens B

9 Alison Smith Reach Up High B

JUNE 2024 - Print Mono

JUNE 2024 - Print Colour

JUNE 2024 - Digital Subject
Street Photography

A candid scene of a real moment in time that includes a person or persons.
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# Name Title Award

4 Colin White Art Lives Here G

5 Mike Richards How'S It S

2 Jean Wilson Near Saigon Restaurant , Perth B

# Name Title Member's Choice

18 Barbara Brown Shutters 1st

10 Vicki Brayshaw Moody Tree 2nd

7 Greg Mccluney Isolated 2nd

4 Adrian Hall Light & Shade 3rd

# Name Title Member's Choice

12 Peter Baughan Tasman River Outflow 1st

21 Greg Edwards Geometric 2nd

32 Fred Armstrong Rainbow Bee Eater 2nd

31 Margrit Wendt Worsley 2nd

34 Iva Stejskal Beam From Heaven 3rd

37 Roslyn Van Welie In The Pink 3rd

16 Werner Tubbe Ride Into The Sunrise 3rd

15 Mary Jo Gomez-Jackson Foggy Atmosphere 3rd

27 Mark Murgatroyd Feline Stare 3rd

22 Barbara Barnett Fairy Wren Singing 3rd

A candid scene of a real moment in time that includes a person or persons.

JUNE 2024 - Members Choice - Digital Colour

JUNE 2024 - Members Choice - Digital Mono

JUNE 2024 - Print Subject
Street Photography
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# Name Title Member's Choice

4 Kay Cypher Dinner 1st

16 Greg Mccluney Morning Coffee 2nd

2 Mark Greenland Street Man 3rd

11 Werner Tubbe Stepping Up 3rd

5 Judith Deacon Street Art 3rd

# Name Title Member's Choice

3 Susi Nodding I Wonder 1st

7 Jacki Hollick The Adolescent 2nd

2 Nadine Henley Ravens 2nd

6 Alison Smith Alpha Male 3rd

# Name Title Member's Choice

3 Max Maujean Moody Sunset 1st

7 Cecylia Sylwestrzak Whoa 1st

12 Joyce Rubelli Climate Tragedy 2nd

1 Mark Greenland Dave Wants An Ice Cream 3rd

9 Alison Smith Reach Up High 3rd

# Name Title Member's Choice

5 Mike Richards How'S It 1st

2 Jean Wilson Near Saigon Restaurant , Perth 2nd

7 Paul Sauter Going Home 3rd

A candid scene of a real moment in time that includes a person or persons.

Street Photography

Street Photography

JUNE 2024 - Members Choice - Digital Subject

JUNE 2024 - Members Choice - Print Colour

JUNE 2024 - Members Choice - Print Subject

JUNE 2024 - Members Choice - Print Mono

A candid scene of a real moment in time that includes a person or persons.
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# Name Title Catergory

3 Christine Cavanagh 3 Ships Digital Novice

16 Ray Meckenstock Branching To The Stars Digital Mono

12 Peter Baughan Tasman River Outflow Digital Colour

4 Kay Cypher Dinner Digital Subject

2 Nadine Henley Ravens Print Mono

6 Hannelie Van Der Merwe After The Storm Print Colour

4 Colin White Art Lives Here Print Subject

Judge - Kerry Faulkner

JUNE 2024 - Judges Choice
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